Major Event Application Fees

Application Fee – Commercial Event	\$109.00
Application Fee – Community Event	\$52.00
Venue Bond (if applicable)	POA

Please note: the above fees are non-refundable.

Site Fees - Commercial

Location	Per Hour (up to 8 hrs)	Per Day	Per Week	Per Month
City Centre	\$46.00	\$336.00	\$2,005.00	\$5,105.00
Frankston Waterfront / Frankston Park	\$65.00	\$517.00	\$3,069.00	\$7,672.00
Parks, Beaches & Reserves	\$21.00	\$155.00	\$918.00	\$2,295.00

Site Fees - Community

Location	Per Hour (up to 8 hrs)	Per Day	Per Week	Per Month
City Centre	\$23.00	\$169.00	\$1,003.00	\$2,507.00
Frankston Waterfront / Frankston Park	\$33.00	\$259.00	\$1,534.00	\$3,836.00
Parks, Beaches & Reserves	\$10.00	\$78.00	\$459.00	\$1,148.00

^{*} All fees are GST inclusive.

^{**} Site fees do not apply to not-for-profit groups.